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VILJANDI NOORTE HEITJATE VOISTLUS

Protokoll
TB vasar (3,0 kg)
Kadri Org
TA vasar (3,0 kq)
Kadri Karja
Kaidi Roosiméagi
Kaétlin Tollasson
NJ vasar (4,0 kq)
Kati Ojaoo
Jelena Jasnova
Epp Sihver
Kadri Karja
Minni Janson
N vasar (4,0 kq)
Liina Laangjarv
PA vasar (5,0 kq)
Ingo Rosenberg
MJ vasar (6,0 kq)
Martin Lehemets
Tonis Liiber
M vasar (7,260 kq)
Martin Lehemets
Aivar Hommik
Raiko Velbaum
Mikk Sossi
TC kuul (3 kq)
Katrin Viinapuu
Triin Toomsoo
Anna-Liis Nurk
TB kuul ( 3kq)
Kelly Vomm
Els Helle
Kadri Org
TA kuul (3 kq)
Kaétlin Tollasson
Liisi Klein
Marju Mirka
NJ kuul (4 kg)
Kati Ojaoo
Minni Janson
Jane Jaanus
TC ketas (0,75 kq)
Triin Toomsoo
Katrin Viinapuu
Anna-Liis Nurk

29.03.95

05.02.93
08.10.92
04.06.93

31.01.90
08.03.91
20.03.90
05.02.93
10.07.90

09.06.88

09.06.92

06.03.91
23.12.91

06.03.91
15.05.66
07.05.87
17.04.89

31.01.96
06.04.96
18.01.96

26.05.94
18.04.94
29.03.95

04.06.93
02.04.92
27.04.93

31.01.90
10.07.90
28.09.91

06.04.96
31.01.96
18.01.96

08.05.2009 Viljandi jérve rand

CRJG 29.07
CRJG 42.68
V PG/Audentes 41.18
CRJG 35.88
VMG 44.85
Tarvastu G 39.14
KJS Sakala 36.68
CRJG 35.87
Tarvastu G 33.16
KJS Sakala 33.97
A Kitzbergi G 44.07
VPG/Audentes 60.78
AbjaG 43.42
V PG/Audentes 53.98
KJS Sakala 42.26

KJS SakalalK-Nuia 40.38
KJS Sakala/lK-Nuia 38.73

09.05.2009 VPG spordivéljak

Kérstna Pk 7.78
Tarvastu G 7.36
Tarvastu G 5.80
Kérstna Pk 8.32
VMG 7.14
CRJG 6.80
CRJG 12.42
Tarvastu G 9.05
Tarvastu G 7.87
VMG 10.58
Tarvastu G 7.33
Tarvastu G 7.28
Tarvastu G 26.83
Kérstna Pk 23.59
Tarvastu G 17.49
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1B ketas (0,75 kg)

Kelly
Geithi
Kadri
Kaisa
Liia
Els

TA ketas (1,0 kq)

Kaétlin

Kaidi

Liisi

Elita

Marju

NJ ketas (1,0 kg)

Kati

Epp

Minni

Jane

TB oda (400 g)
Geithi

TA 0da 500 g)
Kaidi

Liis

NJ oda (600 g)
Epp

Kati

PC kuul (3 kq)
Kevin
Ott-Jaanus
Erik

PB kuul (4 kq)
Madis

Kermo
Martin

PA Kkuul (5 k
Priit

Raido

Targo

Kevyn

Hermo

PJ kuul (6 kq)
Teet

Martin

M kuul (7,260 kq)

Vomm
Tamm
Org

Pol dsaar
Paj usaar
Heile

Tollasson
Roosiméagi
Klein
Piirak
Mirka

Ojaoo
Sihver
Janson
Jaanus

Tamm

Roosiméagi
Klein

Sihver
Ojaloo

Basov
Helle
Kalda

Sukk
Basov
Mé&emees

Sihver
Vaan
Saarniit
M aekivi
Linnas

Kivirand
Lehemets

Markko
Madis

Ratas
Paj usaar

26.05.94
28.01.94
29.03.95
29.06.95
21.04.95
18.04.94

04.06.93
08.10.92
02.04.92
27.03.92
27.04.93

31.01.90
20.03.90
10.07.90
28.09.91

28.01.94

08.10.92
02.04.92

20.03.90
31.01.90

06.01.96
15.03.96
28.10.97

06.03.94
27.06.94
05.10.95

26.03.92
27.04.93
03.09.93
03.07.93
22.06.93

26.05.91
06.03.91

30.08.89
10.06.86

Karstna Pk
Tarvastu G
CRJG
Karstna Pk
Karstna Pk
VMG

CRJG
VPG/Audentes
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G

VMG

KJS Sakala
Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G

Tarvastu G

V PG/Audentes
Tarvastu G

KJS Sakala
VMG

Kildu Pk
VMG
Kdpu Pk

AbjaG
Kildu Pk
VMG

VPG/Audentes
A Kitzbergi G
A Kitzbergi G
VohmaG
VohmaG

VMG
VPG/Audentes

KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala

28.93
22.81
22.80
21.65
21.42
19.01

36.18
27.52
26.76
19.87
18.59

34.97
24.92
23.65
20.94

32.80

36.22
30.05

34.16
32.38

7.58
711
6.98

13.60
10.79
9.71

13.92
13.86
12.94
12.14
8.99

14.84
13.99

16.41
12.48
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PC ketas (0,75 kq)

Ott-Jaanus Helle
Erik Kalda
Kevin Basov
Carl-Caspar Kohv

PB ketas (1,0 kq)

Madis Sukk
Kevin Kahk
Kermo Basov
Martin Méaemees
PA ketas (1,5 kQ)

Raido Vaan
Targo Saarniit
Priit Sihver
Hermo Linnas
Kevyn M&ekivi
MJ ketas (1,75 kq)

Teet Kivirand
Martin Lehemets
M ketas (2,0 kq)

Markko Ratas
Madis Paj usaar
PC odav (400 g)

Kevin Basov
Erik Kalda
Ott-Janus Helle

PB oda (500 q)

Madis Sukk
Kermo Basov
Martin Maemees
Kevin Kahk

PA oda (600 g)

Priit Sihver
Kristo Sild

MJ oda (700 g)

Teet Kivirand
Tand Tiirats
Martin Lehemets

Vdistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares

15.03.96
28.10.97
06.01.96
02.04.96

06.03.94
04.07.94
27.06.94
05.10.95

27.04.93
03.09.93
26.03.92
22.06.93
03.07.93

26.05.91
06.03.91

30.08.89
10.06.86

06.01.96
28.10.97
15.03.96

06.03.94
27.06.94
05.10.95
04.07.94

26.03.92
15.04.92

26.05.91
20.01.91
06.03.91

VMG
Kopu Pk
Kildu Pk
CRJG

AbjaG

A Kitzbergi G
Kildu Pk
VMG

A Kitzbergi G
A Kitzbergi G
VPG/Audentes
VohmaG
VohmaG

VMG
KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala

Kildu Pk
Kopu Pk
VMG

AbjaG
Kildu Pk
VMG

A Kitzbergi G

VPG/Audentes
Tarvastu G

VMG
VUKK
KJS Sakala

23.46
23.26
23.13
19.03

41.70
35.48
34.07
26.30

47.80
44.13
41.63
31.83
28.70

40.40
37.74

44.57
37.19

28.26
23.18
21.63

50.18
39.53
38.34
35.99

59.71
53.11

48.92
43.42
41.69



